
1 2 3 Total 1 2 3 Total Summa

1 Henry Håkansson 560267 Eda 45 49 44 138 48 49 44 141 279

2 Marcus Åhlin 744884 Bälgviken 46 48 45 139 44 48 46 138 277

3 Fredrik Thyberg Edsbjörke 46 46 42 134 46 47 44 137 271

4 Lennart Tibblin Stockholm Central 46 45 41 132 0 0 0 0 132

1 2 3 Total 1 2 3 Total Summa

1 David Augustsson 560201 Eda 44 46 43 133 50 43 34 127 260

2 Mikael Andersson 585382 Gamleby 44 45 38 127 47 40 38 125 252

3 Jesper Nöhr 926182 Bälgviken 41 44 33 118 41 36 36 113 231

4 Björn Carlsson Stockholm Central 46 42 35 123 46 35 12 93 216

1 2 3 Total 1 2 3 Total Summa

1 Samuel Jos 1371480 Bromma-Solna 48 49 45 142 47 44 41 132 274

2 Mikael Nilsson 529708 Bromma-Solna 46 45 31 122 48 44 38 130 252

3 Andreas Delgado 2608187 NSG 45 47 37 129 47 40 34 121 250

1 2 3 Total 1 2 3 Total Summa

1 Jan Halling Stockholm Central 47 49 40 136 49 43 42 134 270

2 Sture Tibblin Stockholm Central 48 48 41 137 48 47 28 123 260

1 2 3 Total 1 2 3 Total Summa

1 Erik Ala-Kulju 936971 Nyköping 47 46 47 140 46 45 42 133 273

1 2 3 Total 1 2 3 Total Summa

1 Brandon Mitchell Navell 2855208 Bromma-Solna 44 45 46 135 47 48 48 143 278

2 Emil Ala-Kulju 937903 Nyköping 46 47 47 140 47 47 48 142 282

1 2 3 Total 1 2 3 Total Summa

1 Östen Tarland 466316 Eslöv 49 47 46 142 48 47 46 141 283

2 Gun Tarland 394838 Eslöv 46 49 48 143 47 46 46 139 282

3 Bosse Wiqvist Eskilstuna 45 46 45 136 48 44 47 139 275

Klass 2

REVELJEN 300m Grundomgång

Omgång 1 Omgång 2

Klass Elit

Omgång 1 Omgång 2

Klass 3

Klass 4

Klass Veteran

Klass 15

Klass 70



Total

Summa Final Resultat

1 Marcus Åhlin Elit Bälgviken 139 138 277 98 375

2 Henry Håkansson Elit Eda 138 141 279 96 375

3 Fredrik Thyberg Elit Edsbjörke 134 137 271 93 364

4 Samuel Jos 4 Bromma-Solna 142 132 274 89 363

5 David Augustsson 3 Eda 133 127 260 89 349

6 Mikael Nilsson 4 Bromma-Solna 122 130 252 94 346

7 Andreas Delgado 4 NSG 129 121 250 88 338

8 Mikael Andersson 3 Gamleby 127 125 252 83 335

9 Björn Carlsson 3 Stockholm Central 123 93 216 82 298

10 Jesper Nöhr 3 Bälgviken 118 113 231 0 231

Summa Final Resultat

1 Jan Halling V55 Stockholm Central 136 134 270 91 361

2 Sture Tibblin V65 Stockholm Central 137 123 260 96 356

Summa Final Resultat

1 Emil Ala-Kulju 15 Nyköping 140 142 282 90 372

2 Östen Tarland 70 Eslöv 142 141 283 87 370

3 Gun Tarland 70 Eslöv 143 139 282 84 366

4 Brandon Mitchell Navell 15 Bromma-Solna 135 143 278 85 363

5 Erik Ala-Kulju 2 Nyköping 140 133 273 81 354

6 Bosse Wiqvist 70 Eskilstuna 136 139 275 0 275

O 1 O 2

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL
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